
SO
LD

T H E  L O D G E  AT  O S P R E Y  M E A D O W S  R E S I D E N C E S

G O L F  C O U R S E  |  S K I  A C C E S S  |  N E W  C O N S T R U C T I O N  S T U D I O S

New studio condominium residences in Lodge at Osprey Meadows. Fully-furnished with modern finishes, fridge, 
microwave, hot plate, dishwasher, ski/mountain bike storage, and on-site amenities. Direct access to Nordic skiing, 
snowshoeing, hiking/biking trails, pickleball courts, and the Osprey Meadows Golf Course. Lodge amenities include 
pool, hot tub, fitness center, saunas, and spa.

L O D G E  A T  O S P R E Y  M E A D O W S 
S T U D I O  R E S I D E N C E S  P R I C I N G

DISCOVER YOUR 3,600-ACRE BACKYARD
208-325-1001 | TamarackIdaho.com/RealEstate

TAMARACK REALTY LLC
WARNING: THE CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF REAL ESTATE HAS NOT INSPECTED, EXAMINED, OR QUALIFIED THIS OFFERING
Terms and conditions may change without notice.



204

206

208

210

212

214

216

304

306

308

310

312

314

316

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

A3

A2

A3

A2

A2

A3

A2

A1

A2

A4

A2

A2

A3

A2

F L O O R  P L A N B A L C O N YR E S I D E N C E  # L I V I N G  A R E A

L O D G E  A T  O S P R E Y  M E A D O W S 
S T U D I O  R E S I D E N C E S  P R I C I N G

413 Sq. Ft

392 Sq. Ft.

413 Sq. Ft.

392 Sq. Ft.

392 Sq. Ft.

413 Sq. Ft.

392 Sq. Ft.

435 Sq. Ft.

392 Sq. Ft.

435 Sq. Ft.

392 Sq. Ft.

392 Sq. Ft.

413 Sq. Ft.

392 Sq. Ft.

P R I C E

$449,000

$399,000

$429,000

$399,000

$379,000

$419,000

$409,000

$459,000

$419,000

$459,000

$429,000

$429,000

$439,000

$429,000

S O L D

NOTES

S O L D

S O L D

S O L D

S O L D


