## LODGE AT OSPREY MEADOWS STUDIO RESIDENCES PRICING



## THE LODGE AT OSPREY MEADOWS RESIDENCES

## GOLF COURSE | SKI ACCESS | NEW CONSTRUCTION STUDIOS

New studio condominium residences in Lodge at Osprey Meadows. Fully-furnished with modern finishes, fridge, microwave, hot plate, dishwasher, ski/mountain bike storage, and on-site amenities. Direct access to Nordic skiing, snowshoeing, hiking/biking trails, pickleball courts, and the Osprey Meadows Golf Course. Lodge amenities include pool, hot tub, fitness center, saunas, and spa.



**DISCOVER YOUR 3,600-ACRE BACKYARD** 

208-325-1001 | TamarackIdaho.com/RealEstate

## LODGE AT OSPREY MEADOWS STUDIO RESIDENCES PRICING

RESIDENCE #	FLOOR PLAN	BALCONY	LIVING AREA	PRICE
204	А3	No	413 Sq. Ft	SOLD
206	A2	Yes	392 Sq. Ft.	SOLD
208	A3	No	413 Sq. Ft.	\$429,000
210	A2	Yes	392 Sq. Ft.	SOLD
212	A2	Yes	392 Sq. Ft.	SOLD
214	А3	No	413 Sq. Ft.	\$419,000
216	A2	Yes	392 Sq. Ft.	\$409,000
304	A1	No	435 Sq. Ft.	\$459,000
306	A2	Yes	392 Sq. Ft.	\$419,000
308	A4	No	435 Sq. Ft.	\$459,000
310	A2	Yes	392 Sq. Ft.	\$429,000
312	A2	Yes	392 Sq. Ft.	\$429,000
314	А3	No	413 Sq. Ft.	SOLD
316	A2	Yes	392 Sq. Ft.	\$429,000

NOTES			